Track Kings
Fazenda Capuava
25/09/2022 ro=

ITrack Day King_]s

Track

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

1A 25/09/2022 08:00.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(68) Roberson Leandro de Oliveira
1 1:49.154 +11.155 8:29:00.336
2 1:41.995 +3.996 8:30:42.331
3 1:39.016 +1.017 8:32:21.347
4 1:37.999 - 8:33:59.346
(55) Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
1 1:56.464 +16.584 8:30:33.480
2 1:46.526 +6.646 8:32:20.006
3 1:43.800 +3.920 8:34:03.806
4 1:42.732 +2.852 8:35:46.538
5 1:40.542 +0.662 8:37:27.080
6  1:39.880 - 8:39:06.960
(7) Andre Luis G do Amaral
1 1:55.242 +14.134 8:27:33.423
2 1:49.476 +8.368 8:29:22.899
3 1:44.971 +3.863 8:31:07.870
4 1:44.070 +2.962 8:32:51.940
5 1:42.418 +1.310 8:34:34.358
6 141108 - 8:36:15.466
7 1:41.224 +0.116 8:37:56.690
(81) Carlos Alberto Carreiro
1 1:55.535 +10.653 8:27:21.401
2 1:49.627 +4.745 8:29:11.028
3 1:47.539 +2.657 8:30:58.567
4 1:52.901 +8.019 8:32:51.468
5 1:48.728 +3.846 8:34:40.196
6 1:46.934 +2.052 8:36:27.130
7 1:46.732 +1.850 8:38:13.862
8 1:44.882 - 8:39:58.744
(36) Flavio Roberto Lopes Correa
1 4:35.375 +2:50.397 8:30:02.373
2 1:54.588 +9.610 8:31:56.961
3 1:48.375 +3.397 8:33:45.336
4 1:47.064 +2.086 8:35:32.400
5 1:45.667 +0.689 8:37:18.067
6 1:45.207 +0.229 8:39:03.274
7 144978 - 8:40:48.252
(70) Rodrigo Germano de Oliveira
1 1:52.280 +4.010 8:29:18.174
2 1:48.270 - 8:31:06.444
(21) Danilo Silverio
1 2:01.637 +13.050 8:32:56.987
2 1:51.625 +3.038 8:34:48.612
3 1:49.766 +1.179 8:36:38.378
4 1:48.587 - 8:38:26.965
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